
$S$£2Z£& Lane, #3000 / H t ^ * ^ 2 5 & 0 
Midland, TX 79705 

Outlaw State #010 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

220 2.20 0.50 0.88 1.93 1.93 
420 2.00 1.00 1.75 3.50 5.43 
676 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 8.56 
898 2.22 0.70 1.23 2.72 11.28 
1118 2.20 0.70 1.23 2.70 13.98 
1339 2.21 0.70 1.23 2.71 16.68 
1591 2.52 0.70 1.23 3.09 19.77 
1844 2.53 0.40 0.70 1.77 21.54 
2097 2.53 0.50 0.88 2.21 23.75 
2349 2.52 0.40 0.70 1.76 25.52 
2570 2.21 0.50 0.88 1.93 27.45 
2791 2.21 0.70 1.23 2.71 30.16 
3012 2.21 1.10 1.93 4.25 34.41 
3234 2.22 0.80 1.40 3.11 37.52 
3454 2.20 0.80 1.40 3.08 40.60 
3709 2.55 0.80 1.40 3.57 44.17 
3893 1.84 0.70 1.23 2.25 46.43 
4085 1.92 0.50 0.88 1.68 48.11 
4306 2.21 0.60 1.05 2.32 50.43 
4495 1.89 0.60 1.05 1.98 52.41 
4748 2.53 0.20 0.35 0.89 53.30 
5000 2.52 0.60 1.05 2.65 55.94 

NMO.LOONSERVAT.ON 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

MAY 0 4 2015 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the rQ_ — day of f s l f M Jfi/ZA , 2015 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. J 

ary Public 


